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Women / 4 / 11

Session: 7

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Giavanna Guidotti715
Tenacity

8.400 8.950 9.3759.150 35.875
3 5T 3 2T 1 

1 

Hailey Prager675
GymHawks

8.900 9.125 8.2509.500 35.775
1 3 1 11 2T

2T

Emily Lin620
Air Force

8.550 9.200 9.1258.900 35.775
2 1T 6 4T 2T

2T

Zoe Jenks-Recker635
Madtown

8.125 9.200 9.1259.075 35.525
7 1T 4 4T 4 

4 

Faith Prokash425
Air Force

8.350 8.800 8.9009.300 35.350
4 9 2 6 5 

5 

Ericka Asmus266
Peak Gymnastics

7.850 8.950 9.4008.150 34.350
9 5T 11T 1 6 

6 

Madison Lammers255
Saga

8.225 9.050 8.6758.150 34.100
5 4 11T 9 7 

7 

Olivia Court688
Midwest

7.625 8.825 8.7258.650 33.825
10 8 7 8 8 

8 

Kaleah Puskala262
Peak Gymnastics

8.200 8.400 8.8008.200 33.600
6 10 10 7 9 

9 

Sydney DePeaux573
Midwest

8.075 7.000 9.3758.575 33.025
8 13 8 2T 10 

10 

Elise Posewitz438
Air Force

6.650 8.950 8.1259.050 32.775
12T 5T 5 12 11 

11 

Elizabeth Kroll619
Starz

7.425 7.600 8.6257.925 31.575
11 11 13 10 12 

12 

Naomi Rodriguez604
Deutsch's

6.650 7.400 8.0008.375 30.425
12T 12 9 13 13 

13 
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